9-10 Baseball Contact Information

Team Name

Canton

Canton #1 Eisenbeiss

Canton #2 Whiston
Kahoka

Kahoka #1

Kahoka #2
Edina

Edina
LaGrange

LaGrange #1

LaGrange #2
Lewistown

Lewistown #1

Lewistown #2
Memphis

Memphis

North Shelby
North Shelby

Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Coach Name
Andrew Eisenbeiss

Jeff Whiston

JR Scobee
Alex Owen

Brian Howerton

Mandy Eisenberg
Brandon Ryan

Derek Green
Dustin Speer

Julie Shaw Brown

Joshlin Yoder

Eric Hathaway

Phone Number
636-290-6146

217-242-2855

660-342-2371
660-216-7316

660-216-5268

573-855-3695
573-629-8185

573-822-6811
217-779-0457

660-341-7575

573-881-5248

573-629-9455



